€1,720,000 -
Belevue €3,250,000

Ref: DL36234

4404 sgm

Bellevue is the new residential development in Cascais that redefines the concept of living by the sea, combining contem...




logo

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940



Property Description

Bellevue is the new residential development in Cascais that redefines the concept of living by the sea, combining
contemporary architecture, privacy and an open and permanent view over the Bay of Cascais.

Located in an elevated and reserved area, Bellevue benefits from exceptional sun exposure and a unique natural setting,
providing a calm, bright and sophisticated lifestyle, just minutes from the centre of Cascais, the beaches and the main
accesses.

The project consists of only 14 residential units, spread over two blocks, with typologies T2 to T4, including Garden
Apartments, Terrace Apartments and Penthouses, all with large outdoor spaces — terraces, gardens and private pools,
depending on the typology with sea view of all fractions.

Signed by the architecture studio ARX, Bellevue is distinguished by an elegant and timeless architectural language,
where the interiors privilege generous areas, functional layouts, high quality finishes and a strong connection between
indoor and outdoor spaces.

The condominium also offers a set of amenities designed for daily well-being, including a communal pool, gym, private
parking and storage rooms, ensuring comfort, safety and exclusivity.

Bellevue represents a rare opportunity to access a truly differentiated project in the Cascais market, ideal for both own
residence and long-term investment.

Don't miss this opportunity. Request your visit now!

logo

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940



Gallery

L e e wlw - B o - g -_— - 3 -
Wl | . Y
N""I H ]

1| J“k‘&'.‘

logo

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940



Additional Details

New Development Features

logo

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940



Fraction

13.B.1.1

13.B.1.2

13.B.2.2

T3.A.0.1

T3.A.0.2

T13.B.0.1

13.B.0.2

T2.A11

T4.A1.2

T4.A2.2

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Bedrooms

Floor Size

164 sgm

185 sgm

176 sgm

170 sgm

172 sgqm

168 sgm

164 sgqm

145 sgm

230 sgm

206 sgm

Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940

Price

€2,850,000

€2,750,000

€2,775,000

€2,550,000

€2,675,000

€3,250,000

€3,075,000

€1,720,000

€3,250,000

€3,050,000

logo



Site Floorplan

logo

Telephone: +351 213 471 603
Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praca da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940



