



Bellevue

**€1,720,000 -
€3,250,000**

Ref: DL36234

4404 sqm

Bellevue is the new residential development in Cascais that redefines the concept of living by the sea, combining contem...

Property Description

Bellevue is the new residential development in Cascais that redefines the concept of living by the sea, combining contemporary architecture, privacy and an open and permanent view over the Bay of Cascais.

Located in an elevated and reserved area, Bellevue benefits from exceptional sun exposure and a unique natural setting, providing a calm, bright and sophisticated lifestyle, just minutes from the centre of Cascais, the beaches and the main accesses.

The project consists of only 14 residential units, spread over two blocks, with typologies T2 to T4, including Garden Apartments, Terrace Apartments and Penthouses, all with large outdoor spaces — terraces, gardens and private pools, depending on the typology with sea view of all fractions.

Signed by the architecture studio ARX, Bellevue is distinguished by an elegant and timeless architectural language, where the interiors privilege generous areas, functional layouts, high quality finishes and a strong connection between indoor and outdoor spaces.

The condominium also offers a set of amenities designed for daily well-being, including a communal pool, gym, private parking and storage rooms, ensuring comfort, safety and exclusivity.

Bellevue represents a rare opportunity to access a truly differentiated project in the Cascais market, ideal for both own residence and long-term investment.

Don't miss this opportunity. Request your visit now!

Gallery



logo

Telephone: +351 213 471 603

Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praça da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940

Additional Details

New Development Features

Development Units

Fraction	Bedrooms	Floor Size	Price
T2.A.1.1	2	145 sqm	€1,720,000
T3.A.0.1	3	170 sqm	€2,550,000
T3.A.0.2	3	172 sqm	€2,675,000
T3.B.0.1	3	168 sqm	€3,250,000
T3.B.0.2	3	164 sqm	€3,075,000
T3.B.2.2	3	176 sqm	€2,775,000
T3.B.1.2	3	185 sqm	€2,750,000
T4.A.1.2	4	230 sqm	€3,250,000
T4.A.2.2	4	206 sqm	€3,050,000

logo

Telephone: +351 213 471 603

Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praça da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940

Site Floorplan

logo

Telephone: +351 213 471 603

Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praça da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940